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Women / XB / A
Session: 1A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Abigail Williams1111
All American

8.500 8.800 9.1509.225 35.675
5T 5 2 2 1 

1 

Abby Murray1113
All American

8.300 8.900 8.7508.925 34.875
10 4 4 5 2 

2 

Lily Onlshlager1121
New Kent

9.050 8.675 8.5258.400 34.650
2 9 8T 7 3 

3 

Caroline Ewald1117
Gym Quest

8.950 8.950 8.3008.400 34.600
3 3 9T 11 4 

4 

Jasmine Jones1101
Above The Bar Academ

9.200 8.450 8.4508.300 34.400
1 11T 11 9T 5T

5T

Cambell Coyle1133
New Kent

8.400 8.650 8.9008.450 34.400
7T 10 7 4 6T

6T

Jenna Estes1105
All American

6.900 9.600 8.5009.350 34.350
17 1 1 8 7 

7 

Hailey Crusenberry1127
New Kent

8.350 8.450 8.4509.075 34.325
9 12T 3 10T 8 

8 

Maille Murray1112
All American

8.000 8.400 9.0008.800 34.200
13 13 5T 3 9 

9 

Ava Lawson1137
New Kent

8.400 9.150 8.2507.800 33.600
8T 2 14 12 10 

10 

Ainsley McKay1118
Gym Quest

8.100 8.750 7.7258.800 33.375
11 6T 6T 15 11 

11 

Raylin Wills1134
New Kent

7.200 8.700 9.2007.850 32.950
15 8 13 1 12 

12 

Grace Chivenhall1124
New Kent

8.600 8.350 8.0757.750 32.775
4 14 15 13 13 

13 

Sadie Holloway1115
Gym Quest

8.500 8.150 7.7508.250 32.650
6T 16 12 14 14 

14 

Hannah Couch1135
New Kent

7.150 8.750 7.7008.350 31.950
16 7T 10 16 15 

15 

Libby Morgan1129
New Kent

7.900 7.550 8.5757.350 31.375
14 18 16 6 16 

16 

Hope Couch1120
New Kent

8.050 8.200 7.2507.250 30.750
12 15 17 18 17 

17 

Lucy Morgan1130
New Kent

6.700 8.100 7.6506.450 28.900
18 17 18 17 18 

18 
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